Race Date
November 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name
Katherine O’sullivan Sams Venice FL

Brendan Flavin
Luis Hernandez
Kamron Scott
Andrew Crull
Alyson Johnson
Juan Hidalgo
Kylene Johnson
James Clinch
Jack Bertram
Andrew Hagarty
Edward Pantera
Sydney Johnson
Michael Bissell
Ali Hinshaw
Emma Kate Silvestri
Paul Johnson
Dominic Johnson
Anthony Mowry
Darvin Carter
Faye Klutke

Billy Squires
Kevin Jones
Casey Clinch
Angela Trewartha
Gary Sweeney
Ryley Meyer
Nicole Wolfe

Erin Skaggs
Michael Camp
Cheryl Donovan
Bobby Wrenn
Diana Dusenbury
Marlin Strader
Kent Masden
Dana Taylor
Jasynda Davis
Diana Squires
Amy Kirkpatrick
Britta Klutke
Melissa Edgar
Cindy Mogford
Tori Mogford
Ryela Pachota
Ashley Glass
Elizabeth Hazeltine
David Labonte
Elizabeth Mersinger
Scott Mersinger
Kevin Scott
Viktoria Wrenn
Natalia Obraztsova
Crystal Milliken
Erin Martin

Stephanie Caradonna
Kimberly English Moritz

Phil Devet
Nathan Boock
Dale Riegsecker
Reece Lanum
Alyssa Moura
Chase Brown
Heather Lucido
Robert Marciano
Laura Kincaid
Terri Rouhan
Hannah Edgar

City

Port Charlotte FL
Lafayette CO

Venice FL
North Port FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL

Osprey FL
Venice FL
Osprey FL
Venice FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Rotonda West FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Cape Coral FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Port Charlotte FL
Nokomis FL
North Port FL
Englewood FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL
North Port FL
Nokomis FL
Rotonda West FL
Kenosha WI
Venice FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL

North Port FL
Port Charlotte FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Hoffman Estates IL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Sarasota FL

Turkey Trot for the TWIG

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

739
772
954
592
591
916
834
915
966
825
738
600
917
919
884
974
914
918
866
852
483
441
788
965
424
572
946
596
877
162
789
746
577
892
930
851
816
447
955
565
879
854
856
976
908
850
905
907
906
593
747
927
950
573
860
936
753
970
867
587
232
836
784
806
881
942
880

34
15
43
14
29
11
56
38
36
13
17
56

9
68
45
35
39

8
42
37
10
72
51
37
47
48
13
40
34
56
61
55
43
45
46
36
39
56
47
48
38
48
25

9
35
29

9
30
36
41
11
44
43
36
46
49
65
38
64
11
45
34
46
68
51
57
11

TTATEZTNZTNZIZIZZZITNNTATAAZIZIANENTNTATANTTTATATIZIINEZITNZITNITINZIZINNIINSZIZInNnEZns=snEsnsE

AG Place

[

NNRPNORNRRPRURPRODUORMWRNANRPFNNWRAODWONRUOMWONNWRNRRPNRPRERPORRPNWRRLRNNRRRERRRERRPRRRERRERRERREER

OVA
OVA
M
YO
25-29
YO
GM
35-39
35-39
13-14
15-19
55-59
9-10
SGM
M
35-39
35-39
1-8
40-44
35-39
9-10
VGM
50-54
35-39
45-49
45-49
13-14
40-44
30-34
55-59
GM
55-59
40-44
45-49
45-49
35-39
35-39
55-59
45-49
45-49
35-39
45-49
25-29
9-10
35-39
25-29
9-10
30-34
35-39
40-44
11-12
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
45-49
65-69
35-39
60-64
11-12
45-49
30-34
45-49
65-69
50-54
55-59
11-12

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:27.8 19:27.8
20:21.3 20:21.3
20:31.4 20:31.4
20:39.3 20:53.6
21:24.9 21:40.5
22:34.0 22:35.8
22:45.0 22:45.0
22:52.6 22:55.2
23:32.1 23:37.7
24:09.1 24:22.8
24:16.9 24:24.8
24:17.9 24:25.5
24:34.5 24:36.7
24:42.2 24:42.2
24:44.3 24:44.3
24:55.0 25:09.4
25:13.7 25:15.9
25:15.0 25:17.2
25:17.8 25:20.6
25:22.9 25:28.4
25:32.9 25:34.6
25:43.4 25:43.4
25:50.3 25:54.1
26:01.3 26:07.0
26:15.3 26:27.9
26:25.1 26:31.8
26:25.5 26:34.7
26:26.9 26:31.4
26:32.0 26:36.2
26:43.8 26:51.0
26:45.4 26:45.4
26:48.1 26:52.7
26:51.7 26:56.0
27:17.4 27:19.0
27:23.9 27:41.2
27:47.7 27:53.5
27:50.7 27:53.7
28:14.3 28:24.5
28:17.0 28:32.8
28:22.9 28:28.6
28:37.0 28:47.1
28:37.7 28:41.9
28:38.6 28:42.3
28:41.0 28:44.8
28:41.0 28:44.2
28:43.7 28:49.2
28:45.7 28:46.4
28:49.6 29:53.0
28:50.5 29:54.2
28:51.5 29:06.0
28:56.1 29:01.1
29:05.2 29:11.5
29:09.0 29:36.5
29:12.4 29:25.5
29:23.7 29:32.5
29:31.0 30:02.6
29:36.0 29:45.7
29:36.9 29:45.4
29:45.8 29:49.4
29:51.4 29:59.2
30:08.1 30:49.7
30:22.8 31:26.4
30:23.5 30:34.4
30:39.4 30:45.7
30:42.0 31:03.3
30:45.7 30:59.9
30:53.1 31:03.9
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Race Date
November 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Jim Chandler
Gibran Khan
Jessica Metyk
Ethan Vandusen
Shaena Coen
Kaitria Abbatematteo
Dan Skulan

Sarah Labonte
Johnny Gault Il

Ira Burns

Amy Stenz

Tracy Calvert
Laurie Polizzo
Ron Reid

Troy Morgan
Shyla Morgan
Yulinar Sproat
John Babcock
Amanda Uhl
Nathan Slater
April Kidwell
Roger Walser
Heather Masden
Candice Roberts
Sandra Harrington
Jennifer Guyton
Sherri McLaughlin
Charles Hines
Jennifer Kirkpatrick
Sean Kidwell
Kevin Safley

John A Kudrick
Levi Davis

Lowell George
Jeff Sadonis
Mackenzie Jacobs
Jennifer McSharry
Chris Flavin
Jessica Safley
Lisa Turner

Jerry Turner

Leah Davis

Brent Davis
Jennifer Joquico
Sherry Workman
Matthew Britton
Sallie Aguirre
David Edelsten
Dana Skulan
Adnan Khan
Lauren Scarry
Bonnie Jacobs
Amanda Decock
Savannah Morgan
Amy Kern
Chelsea Spence
Wendy Dremann
Karen Reiner-Hayes
Crystal Cosby
Alexandra Scarsella
Elizabeth Piper
Avery Winegard
Melynda Whitnall
Colleen Hausner
Emma Winfield
Casey Milford

Erin Preece

City
Englewood FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Punta Gorda FL
Union KY
Nokomis FL
North Port FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
North Port FL
North Port FL
Englewood FL
Nokomis FL
Englewood FL
Pt Charlotte FL
Venice FL
Bradenton FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Cape Coral FL
Venice FL
Osprey FL
Lakeland FL

Venice FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL

Venice FL
Venice FL

Port Charlotte FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Labelle FL
Cheltenham GLS
Union KY
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venicevenice FL
Port Charlotte FL
North Port FL
Riverview FL
Englewood FL
North Port FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
North Port FL
Cannon Falls MN
Venice FL
Venice FL
Rochester NY
Cape Coral FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL

Turkey Trot for the TWIG

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

912
837
875
943
848
759
827
904
888
765
779
833
956
792
822
821
840
861
582
589
983
804
929
755
963
579
414
980
957
982
815
921
819
849
865
800
949
773
814
935
938
818
817
923
922
947
748
824
828
758
803
799
978
820
876
878
961
797
962
846
756
897
769
909
438
855
853

52
35
42

8
29
22
55
38
36
60
37
55
59
70
10
42
57
52
49
12
47
24
46
65
44
47
48
54
50
46
38
69

9
50
41

8
50
56
28
44
46

6
41
43
49
36
47
75
60
40
23
34
29
13
42
32
48
69
53
33
54

9
47
48
54
38
40
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50-54
35-39
40-44
1-8
25-29
20-24
55-59
35-39
35-39
60-64
35-39
55-59
55-59
70-74
9-10
40-44
55-59
50-54
45-49
11-12
45-49
20-24
45-49
SGM
40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
45-49
35-39
65-69
9-10
50-54
40-44
1-8
50-54
55-59
25-29
40-44
45-49
1-8
40-44
40-44
45-49
35-39
45-49
75-79
60-64
40-44
20-24
30-34
25-29
13-14
40-44
30-34
45-49
65-69
50-54
30-34
50-54
9-10
45-49
45-49
50-54
35-39
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:53.8 31:02.3
30:55.6 32:30.2
30:58.5 32:04.2
31:04.0 31:13.5
31:11.4 31:26.5
31:20.5 32:29.1
31:22.0 31:55.6
31:33.4 31:36.1
31:34.9 31:50.5
31:57.2 32:05.5
32:12.0 32:29.4
32:24.9 32:40.5
32:25.9 32:49.3
32:29.5 32:41.7
32:32.7 32:49.6
32:33.7 32:50.4
32:34.7 32:57.9
32:37.1 32:46.6
32:40.6 33:01.6
32:49.7 33:43.4
32:51.8 33:46.1
32:52.5 33:56.8
32:54.7 33:11.1
33:01.6 33:01.6
33:18.4 33:42.5
33:20.1 33:25.8
33:20.1 34:21.1
33:24.8 34:22.6
33:38.1 34:06.3
33:49.2 34:43.6
33:50.0 34:18.7
34:09.5 34:22.4
34:12.8 34:13.6
34:17.3 34:30.7
34:18.8 35:13.3
34:27.1 34:46.8
34:29.5 34:44.2
34:31.2 34:56.8
34:40.9 35:09.3
35:01.5 35:33.0
35:01.9 35:33.3
35:02.5 35:23.6
35:04.0 35:24.0
35:05.0 35:27.0
35:05.5 35:27.4
35:17.7 35:30.0
35:20.8 35:47.3
35:36.0 35:45.2
35:38.7 36:12.2
35:45.4 36:51.9
35:47.2 36:52.8
36:05.9 36:26.4
36:22.8 37:19.8
36:40.4 37:10.3
36:44.3 36:48.7
37:04.4 37:11.0
37:14.5 37:24.9
37:14.9 37:47.6
37:17.4 37:28.2
37:17.8 37:51.8
37:18.3 37:35.9
37:34.7 38:01.0
37:39.4 38:14.0
37:42.8 37:51.2
37:42.9 37:56.0
37:59.0 38:51.9
38:07.9 39:00.4
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Race Date
November 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Michelle Morgan
April Austin

Sebrina Rimes
Veronica Spurlock
Michelle Curchdoyle
Ameer Khan

Danny Jones

Lilly Jones

Fiona Khan

Kristy Von Marschall
Bill Mowry

Darrell Netto
Melissa Slater
Alyssa Hunek
Tasha Gault

Troy Rickles

J Robin Perkins

Cydney Jackson-Smith

Jeffery Smith
John Muncey
Amber Jacob
James Lewellen
Anna Hazeltine
Lindy Tritschler
Tracy Camp
Nilofer Khatri
Ashley Giangreco
Sylvia Tonolini
Judi Bauer
Shonna Bates
Megan Guillod
Sara Mejia
Nicole Gartley
Jodie Barnett
Michele Brown
Kellie Curran
Heather Stacy
Mike Gartley
Kelly Duyn
Amanda McGee
Adriana Scarsella
Audra Kudritz
Julie Doran
Lydia Egolf
Whitney Evans
Kelly Duncan-Treni
Anna Wrenn
Melissa Forsten
Michele Love
Snow Mowry
Angel Dayo
Connie Knuth
Gino Scarsella
Carol Westerman
Candy Duff
Brian Duff

Kay Vanderleest
Jennifer Jordan
Tena Scott
Diane Drew

Teo Rodriguez
Abby Helton

Pat Scepaniak
Linda Brockman
Juliza Rodriguez
Judith Davis
Jessica Lawman

City

Punta Gorda FL
Englewood FL
Labelle FL

Port Charlotte FL
North Port FL
Venice FL
Bradenton FL

Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL

Port Charlotte FL
Venice FL

North Port FL
Venice FL

North Port FL
Port Charlotte FL
Port Charlotte FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL

North Port FL
Port Charlotte FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Englewood FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
Rochester NY
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Osprey FL
Venice FL
Osprey FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Covington KY
North Port FL
North Port FL
Osprey FL
Sarasota FL
Sarasota FL
Venice FL

North Port FL
North Port FL
North Port FL
Venice FL
Osprey FL
Harrison Township
North Port FL
Louisville KY
Englewood FL
Englewood FL
Venice FL

Port Charlotte FL
North Port FL
Venice FL

North Port FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venice FL

North Port FL
Nokomis FL
Osprey FL

Turkey Trot for the TWIG

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

933 58 F
809 59 F
902 43 F
977 29 F
835 33 F
864 6 M
857 46 M
985 11 F
838 35 F
830 33 F
77771 M
920 67 M
588 45 F
971 28 F
887 33 F
826 59 M
832 56 F
770 48 F
771 51 M
932 71 M
893 35 F
839 52 M
960 33 F
767 50 F

76 52 F
757 40 F
594 35 F
736 76 F
805 73 F
811 38 F
910 33 F
940 36 F
240 38 F
973 39 F
787 48 F
476 38 F
785 45 F
307 38 M
845 36 F
903 36 F
945 10 F
953 34 F
780 49 F
901 5 F
796 31 F
911 52 F
972 42 F
568 32 F
569 55 F
778 71 F
891 14 F
913 64 F
944 33 M
934 81 F
790 53 F
791 53 M
928 64 F
859 52 F
889 61 F
969 67 F
571 10 M
952 10 F
795 69 F
49 68 F
570 38 F
786 51 F
801 47 F

AG Place

55-59
55-59
40-44
25-29
30-34
1-8
45-49
11-12
35-39
30-34
70-74
65-69
45-49
25-29
30-34
55-59
55-59
45-49
50-54
70-74
35-39
50-54
30-34
50-54
50-54
40-44
35-39
VGM
70-74
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
35-39
9-10
30-34
45-49
1-8
30-34
50-54
40-44
30-34
55-59
70-74
13-14
60-64
30-34
80-99
50-54
50-54
60-64
50-54
60-64
65-69
9-10
9-10
65-69
65-69
35-39
50-54
45-49
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
38:09.2 38:46.0
38:10.6 38:43.6
38:13.8 38:41.7
38:28.4 39:23.7
38:29.0 39:34.3
38:44.2 39:51.9
38:48.3 39:15.2
38:48.9 39:15.8
38:51.7 40:19.9
38:55.3 39:09.1
38:56.4 39:31.7
39:02.6 39:13.9
39:04.0 39:56.3
39:04.2 39:37.6
39:14.1 39:30.5
39:25.9 39:38.5
39:35.8 39:46.7
39:51.5 40:15.2
39:52.0 40:15.7
39:59.8 40:28.9
40:07.5 40:33.8
40:08.3 40:31.0
40:13.0 41:22.9
40:14.9 40:39.5
40:19.2 40:25.6
40:32.1 41:41.4
40:32.2 41:39.9
40:35.4 40:35.4
40:35.6 41:16.8
40:50.2 41:41.4
40:51.2 40:59.9
41:02.2 41:34.3
41:45.4 42:50.4
42:05.4 42:57.1
42:08.1 42:48.8
42:14.3 42:44.7
42:15.6 42:55.4
42:20.8 43:25.7
42:27.1 42:39.8
42:27.7 42:40.4
42:29.4 43:00.7
42:35.0 43:20.4
42:35.1 43:14.6
42:46.3 42:59.8
42:51.7 43:48.3
42:52.1 43:53.9
43:05.5 43:31.1
43:10.7 43:31.5
43:11.1 43:32.3
43:43.1 44:19.2
44:06.5 44:06.5
44:09.1 44:51.0
44:23.3 44:58.6
44:31.8 44:59.7
44:47 .4 45:11.7
44:47.7 45:12.2
44:56.9 45:38.5
45:18.3 46:00.5
45:54.4 46:10.3
46:05.0 46:46.0
46:22.8 47:17.9
46:24.4 47:17.4
46:24.6 46:50.5
46:25.3 46:58.3
46:49.1 47:44.2
47:04.2 47:45.4
47:04.4 47:44.5
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Race Date
November 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Lori Mitchell
Marion Hall
Victoria Tabor
Lynn Tabor
Judy Carver
Sandy Ingram
Janelle Scott
Susan Hines
Jane Killam

Lori Turkovics
Laura Allegoet
Kathy Vitello
Marie Ott
Lorraine Snyder
Jaime Marsden
Kathie Porteous
Diane Amon
Elizabeth Stamoulis
Marcia McDaniel
Scott Killam
Pamela Albury
Christine Brungo
Chase Lanum
Bill Koss
Chelsea Eidel
Kristin Koss
Gloria Koss
Katelyn Koss
Joanna Davis
Brenda Hudachko
Clark Walkup
Wanda Erickson
Nancy Rice

Elsa Dempsey
Jamie Walkup
Chasity Helton
Margaret Sparzani
Josephine Zannetti
Antonia Scaduo
Carmela Vreeland
Marcy Silvestri
Gail Devet
Janet Sasso
Carol McDonald
Kayla Pope
Jennifer Dines
Jill Bruzzano
Andrea Brusger
Tracy Wilson
Julia Evans
Randy Turkovics
Tammy Stohs
Ken Stohs

Sally Parrish
Therese Swasey
Nancy Morgan
Annie Madigan
Ashley Vickers
Lisa Haag
Theresa Destefano
Mark Witte
Kathleen Witte
Kim Smith

Cayla Hasstedt
Liezel Acevedo
Kristie Adams
Leo Black

City
Osprey FL
Venice FL
North Port FL
North Port FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Naples FL
Osprey FL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL
Brighton Ml
Venice FL
Venice FL
Owosso Ml
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
North Port FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Englewood FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venicevenice FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
East Setauket NY
Venice FL
Venice FL
Hoffman Estates IL
Nokomis FL
Nokomis FL
North Port FL
North Port FL
North Port FL
Venice FL
Port Charlotte FL
Venice FL
Nokomis FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL
Venice FL

Venice FL

Turkey Trot for the TWIG

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

802 52 F
580 64 F
423 17 F
422 47 F
941 73 F
598 73 F
948 40 F
595 53 F
597 54 F
566 51 F
931 53 F
808 56 F
768 68 F
925 75 F
937 32 F
475 73 F
599 64 F
967 33 F
763 63 F
981 53 M
958 36 F
959 43 F
586 8 M
873 67 M
841 31 F
842 38 F
844 63 F
843 15 F
585 42 F
774 65 F
863 10 M
823 72 F
898 52 F
924 55 F
862 38 F
951 34 F
575 71 F
749 72 F
215 68 F
926 66 F
218 62 F
754 66 F
752 72 F
437 64 F
775 32 F
420 39 F
576 64 F
870 23 F
567 48 F
737 83 F
979 55 M
750 60 F
751 64 M
500 72 F
239 59 F
482 71 F
812 65 F
419 36 F
477 53 F
847 70 F
280 63 M
257 71 F
871 25 F
869 32 F
868 25 F
984 41 F
574 65 M

AG Place

13 50-54
5 60-64
1 15-19
25 45-49
3 70-74
4 70-74
15 40-44
14 50-54
15 50-54
16 50-54
17 50-54
10 55-59
5 65-69
1 75-79
14 30-34
5 70-74
6 60-64
15 30-34
7 60-64
9 50-54
23 35-39
16 40-44
4 1-8
5 65-69
16 30-34
24 35-39
8 60-64
2 15-19
17 40-44
6 65-69
5 9-10
6 70-74
18 50-54
11 55-59
25 35-39
17 30-34
7 70-74
8 70-74
7 65-69
8 65-69
9 60-64
9 65-69
9 70-74
10 60-64
18 30-34
26 35-39
11 60-64
3 20-24
26 45-49
2 80-99
7 55-59
12 60-64
3 60-64
10 70-74
12 55-59
11 70-74
10 65-69
27 35-39
19 50-54
12 70-74
4 60-64
13 70-74
8 25-29
19 30-34
9 25-29
18 40-44
6 65-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
47:04.5 47:45.8
47:15.4 47:19.8
48:36.2 49:43.0
48:51.3 49:57.4
49:11.8 49:41.5
49:30.9 49:56.9
49:41.0 50:53.2
49:48.4 50:46.4
49:48.8 50:47.6
49:49.0 50:47.1
49:54.0 50:32.5
50:02.4 50:47.1
50:04.0 50:48.1
50:06.1 50:44.6
50:20.6 50:51.9
50:21.3 50:39.9
50:23.0 50:41.3
50:40.2 51:36.9
50:48.4 51:11.7
50:51.4 51:51.5
51:17.0 52:12.7
51:19.2 52:14.7
51:20.1 51:28.3
51:23.6 52:35.4
51:24.1 52:35.9
51:24.1 52:35.2
51:24.3 52:35.1
51:25.9 52:36.2
51:26.5 51:34.7
52:01.9 52:51.0
52:23.8 52:52.6
52:34.4 53:04.9
52:49.8 53:25.0
52:53.1 53:28.0
52:54.4 53:23.0
54:34.3 55:26.2
56:14.5 56:59.8
56:14.9 57:00.0
56:18.8 57:00.9
56:19.7 57:01.2
56:21.2 57:03.1
57:39.5 58:31.0
58:17.9 58:39.3
58:18.9 58:39.2
58:47.1 59:47.2
58:47.8 59:45.3
58:47.9 59:45.3
59:18.7  1:00:21.7
59:20.2 59:45.4
59:20.4  1:00:11.9
1:00:03.1  1:01:04.0
1:00:06.7  1:00:51.8
1:00:08.9 1:00:52.8
1:00:19.0 1:01:05.8
1:00:19.3  1:01:06.7
1:00:35.3 1:01:16.6
1:00:36.2 1:01:16.5
1:01:58.7 1:03:07.8
1:02:35.0 1:03:04.6
1:03:36.1 1:04:44.9
1:08:26.2  1:09:45.6
1:08:34.2 1:09:53.8
1:10:23.2  1:10:23.2
1:11:21.7  1:11:21.7
1:11:21.8 1:11:21.8
1:12:15.1  1:13:145
1:14:31.3  1:15:19.6

5K

11/17/2019 05:12:19 AM



Race Date
November 16, 2019

Place
Overall Name

269 llene Bisogno
270 Patricia Wheeler

City
Venice FL
Venice FL

Turkey Trot for the TWIG

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

70
760

62
71

F
F

AG Place

13 60-64
14 70-74

5K

Chip Time Gun Time

1:14:35.9  1:15:26.0
1:14:39.7 1:15:28.2

11/17/2019 05:12:19 AM



